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_Subtle curves with : | ik COLLECTION

A dark gunmetal PVD finish
provides a striking appearance
unlike any other flatware. Its
smoothly contoured shape and
precise balance complements
this modern take on stainless
steel.

Features & Benefits:

» Durable 18/10 construction

« Contemporary

+ Sleek

» Dark gunmetal

» Arched handle profile

» Made with high quality AISI
Type 304 stainless steel

» Dishwasher safe

* 12 SKU’s including a steak
knife

PVD (Physical Vapour Deposition)
Titanium lon Plating which improves the
performance of stainless steel by
increasing wear, scratch and corrosion
resistance, making its durability superior to
conventional coating methods such as
electroplating or powder-coating.
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Subtle curves with

PVD finish
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GAUGE"

COLLECTION

Doz./ Ctn. Ctn.

957 001
957 002
957 003
957 007
957 016
957 021
957 027
957 029
957 038
957 053
957 5501

957 5762

10663114372813
10663114372820
10663114372806
10663114372837
10663114372912
10663114372899
10663114372844
10663114372851
10663114372868
10663114372882
10663114372875

10663114372905

Teaspoon
Dessert Spoon
Tablespoon
Demitasse Spoon
Bouillon Spoon
Iced Tea Spoon
Dinner Fork
Cocktail Fork
Salad Fork
Butter Spreader

Dinner Knife

Steak Knife

6 3/8"
71/4"
8 1/4"
41/4"
6 7/8"
6 3/4"
81/8"
51/2"
71/8"
o
93/8"
93/8”

1dz.

1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.
1dz.

1dz.

For additional information, contact your Libbey® sales representative or distributor.

SERVING experience
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IP

3#
2#
1#
2#
3#
2#
2#
2#
2#
3#

3#

.031
.030
.013
.023
.050
.030
.020
.030
.020
.050
.050

Now
Now
Now
Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now
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