## **ASPECT**

Subtle curves with a stunning PVD finish



A dark gunmetal PVD finish provides a striking appearance unlike any other flatware. Its smoothly contoured shape and precise balance complements this modern take on stainless steel.

## Features & Benefits:

- Durable 18/10 construction
- Contemporary
- Sleek
- · Dark gunmetal
- · Arched handle profile
- Made with high quality AISI Type 304 stainless steel
- Dishwasher safe
- 12 SKU's including a steak knife

**PVD** (Physical Vapour Deposition)
Titanium Ion Plating which improves the performance of **stainless steel** by increasing wear, scratch and corrosion resistance, making its durability superior to conventional coating methods such as electroplating or powder-coating.







## ASPECT

Subtle curves with a stunning PVD finish





Item No.	SCC No.	Description	Length	Doz./ Ctn.	Ctn. Wgt.	Ctn. Cube	Available
957 001	10663114372813	Teaspoon	6 3/8"	1 dz. IP	2#	.024	Now
957 002	10663114372820	Dessert Spoon	7 1/4"	1 dz. IP	3#	.031	Now
957 003	10663114372806	Tablespoon	8 1/4"	1 dz. IP	2#	.030	Now
957 007	10663114372837	Demitasse Spoon	4 1/4"	1 dz. IP	1#	.013	Now
957 016	10663114372912	Bouillon Spoon	6 7/8"	1 dz. IP	2#	.023	Now
957 021	10663114372899	Iced Tea Spoon	6 3/4"	1 dz. IP	3#	.050	Now
957 027	10663114372844	Dinner Fork	8 1/8"	1 dz. IP	2#	.030	Now
957 029	10663114372851	Cocktail Fork	5 1/2"	1 dz. IP	2#	.020	Now
957 038	10663114372868	Salad Fork	7 1/8"	1 dz. IP	2#	.030	Now
957 053	10663114372882	Butter Spreader	6"	1 dz. IP	2#	.020	Now
957 5501	10663114372875	Dinner Knife	9 3/8"	1 dz. IP	3#	.050	Now
957 5762	10663114372905	Steak Knife	9 3/8"	1 dz. IP	3#	.050	Now

For additional information, contact your Libbey ${\bf @}$  sales representative or distributor.

